© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco 4000 Family Integrated Services Router
Cisco® 4000 Family Integrated Services Routers (ISRs) form an intelligent WAN
platform that delivers the performance, security, and convergence capabilities that
today’s branch offices need.
Product Overview
The Cisco 4000 Family Integrated Services Router (ISR) revolutionizes WAN communications in the enterprise

 ISR4331 FL-4330-PERF-K9 Increases the performance from base performance 100 Mbps to 300 Mbps
 ISR4321 FL-4320-PERF-K9 Increases the performance from base performance 50 Mbps to 100 Mbps
Ordering Information
The Cisco ISR 4000 Family is orderable and shipping. To place an order, refer to Table 7 below and visit the
Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 7. Cisco ISR 4000 Series Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
ISR4451-X/K9 ● ISR 4451 with 4 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 2 SM slots, 8 GB Flash Memory default, 2 GB DRAM default (data
plane), 4 GB DRAM default (control plane)
ISR4431/K9 ● ISR 4431 with 4 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 8GB Flash Memory default, 2 GB DRAM default (data plane), 4 GB
DRAM default (control plane)
ISR4351/K9 ● ISR 4351 with 3 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 2 SM slots, 4 GB Flash Memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4331/K9 ● ISR 4331 with 3 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 1 SM slots, 4 GB Flash Memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4321/K9 ● ISR 4321 with 2 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 4 GB Flash Memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
For additional product numbers, including the Cisco 4000 Family bundle offerings, please contact your local Cisco
account representative. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the
Cisco Software Center.
Integrated Services Router Migration Options